S h o r T F o r m  C A T A L o G
S h o r T F o r m  C A T A L o G
A D v A N C E D  I N S T r u m E N T S  F o r  T h E  W o r L D
S P E E D   P r E C I S I o N   E x C E L L E N C E
For complete product details call 1-800-567-GAGE (1-800-567-4243) or visit our web site www.gage-applied.com
GaGe is a customer-oriented, worldwide industry leader in
PC-based instrumentation.  Established in 1987, GaGe serves
the Test and measurement, Embedded Data Acquisition and

testing of hard drive disk flatness
and verification of read-head ASIC
error recovery circuitry.  GaGe high-
resolution digitizers allow sensitivity
to small signal features on high
dynamic range analog read-head
signals.  Ultra-deep acquisition
memory allows long unbroken
acquisition of read-head signals.
Typical Customers
Typical customers are computer
peripheral manufacturers such as
Seagate, Storage Tek, and Imation.
recommended Products
 CS82G - 2 GS/s, 8 bit digitizer
 CS14200 - 14 bit, 200 MS/s digitizer
 CS12400 - 12 bit, 400 MS/s digitizer
 CS1602 - 16 bit, 2.5 MS/s digitizer
 CS3200 - 32 bit, 100 MHz digital input card
Electrical  Component Testing
GaGe digitizers are used in a variety of electrical component test
solutions.  Examples include multi-point circuit board testing,

linearity and noise rejection
over solid state coupling,
making it also ideal for
communications testing.
GaGe also provides a complete
turn-key solution, the NEXUS
802.11 WiFi Testing System,
for testing of 802.11 a, b, g,
and n wireless devices (see
page 25).
Typical Customers
Typical customers are wireless or optical communications companies,
and universities.  We have supplied products to customers such as SAT,
Broadcom and Cisco.
recommended Products
 CS14105 - 14 bit, 105 MS/s Comm Analyzer
 CS12400 - 12 bit, 400 MS/s digitizer
 CS82G - 2 GS/s, 8 bit digitizer
 NEXUS 802.11 WiFi Testing System
 Communications monitoring

configuration.
27
A d v A n c e d  I n S T r u M e n T S  F o r  T H e  W o r l d
GaGe measurement System Case Study
Airborne Deep memory Communications monitoring System
A military engineering support group searched for a solution
capable of continuously capturing a communications signal at
100 MS/s for 30 seconds.  The application required a minimum of
12 bits of vertical digitizer resolution in order to provide sensitivity
to the high dynamic range communications signal.  The raw
communications signal with a ~GHz frequency carrier is mixed-down
to a lower Intermediate Frequency (IF) on the order of 50 MHz.
While a minimum of 12 bits of resolution was required, the customer
requested as much resolution as possible.
The Solution
GaGe recommended the CS14100, a 14 bit, 100 MS/s digitizer card for
the PCI bus, featuring an impressive 70 dB SFDR and 63 dB SNR.
In order to capture and store the required 30 seconds of
uninterrupted data, the minimum amount of on-board acquisition
memory required is 100 MS/s × 30 sec. = 3000 MS, or 3 GigaSamples.